HINDI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(AUTONOMOUS)
NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

B.B.A. 6 SEMESTER RESULTS CBCS MAY 2024

109220684062
109221684008
109221684016
109221684023
109221684030
109221684035
109221684040
109221684047
109221684054
109221684060
109221684066
109221684071
109221684076

109221684001
109221684042
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Signature
Dr.Bala Kumar

PASSED
109221684004 109221684005 109221684007
109221684009 109221684011 109221684014
109221684017 109221684019 109221684021
109221684024 109221684025 109221684028
109221684032 109221684033 109221684034
109221684036 109221684037 109221684039
109221684043 109221684044 109221684046
109221684049 109221684052 109221684053
109221684056 109221684057 109221684058
109221684061 109221684062 109221684064
109221684067 109221684068 109221684070
109221684072 109221684073 109221684074
109221684079 109221684081
Number of students in PASSED: 51
FAILED
109221684010 109221684015 109221684029
109221684051

Number of students in FAILED: 6

Signature

Dr. D. Seshikala
Addl. Controller of Examinations (B.A./ BBA)
Osmania University

Chairperson & Principal

Hindi Mahavidyalaya
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§ignature

Mrs.Ashwini Sanpurkar
Controller of Examinations
Hindi Mahavidyalaya



